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 8 26083 CALCUTTA METROPOLITAN  1District 322 B2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 76 26086 CALCUTTA PARK STREET  8District 322 B2  6  7  84 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 133 26088 CALCUTTA TOLLYGUNGE  13District 322 B2  13  13  146 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 31 30750 BERHAMPORE  2District 322 B2  4  5  33 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 20 31296 CALCUTTA RABINDRA SARANI  8District 322 B2  7  7  28 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 19 34586 CALCUTTA SALT LAKE  1District 322 B2  1  1  20 2  0  0 1  0  0  2

 14 37535 CALCUTTA CIRCULAR  7District 322 B2  6  14  21 0  0  0 7  7  0  0

 26 39001 CALCUTTA BAGHBAZAR  3District 322 B2  1  1  29 2  0  0 0  1  0  2

 363 39095 Calcutta Kankurgachhi  14District 322 B2  25  35  377 0  0  0 10  25  0  0

 13 40285 CALCUTTA HINDUSTHAN PARK  10District 322 B2  11  11  23 0  0  0 1  10  0  0

 21 42234 KANCHRAPARA  4District 322 B2  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 22 44115 BELDANGA  4District 322 B2  6  20  26 0  0  0 4  16  0  0

 25 44670 LILUAH  3District 322 B2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 45390 CALCUTTA B B D BAGH  11District 322 B2  9  10  40 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 16 45827 CALCUTTA BIDHANNAGAR  7District 322 B2  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 46256 CALCUTTA WOODLANDS  6District 322 B2  4  7  17 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 14 47737 CALCUTTA COSMOPOLITAN  7District 322 B2  6  11  21 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 33 49603 JANGIPUR  6District 322 B2  6  8  39 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 29 50080 CALCUTTA LYONS RANGE  26District 322 B2  20  26  55 0  0  0 22  4  0  0

 14 55903 CALCUTTA JORASANKO  8District 322 B2  5  7  22 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 17 56247 CALCUTTA PRESIDENCY  11District 322 B2  6  5  28 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 37 57143 CALCUTTA MEGA CITY  8District 322 B2  8  8  45 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 67 58540 HOWRAH GREATER  25District 322 B2  26  36  92 0  0  0 25  11  0  0

 0 58928 CALCUTTA PRIYADARSHINI  28District 322 B2  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 59963 CALCUTTA CULTURAL CITY  15District 322 B2  11  13  39 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 33 61119 CALCUTTA NORTH EAST  15District 322 B2  9  12  48 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 11 62330 CALCUTTA CITY OF JOY  9District 322 B2  7  13  20 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 29 62367 CALCUTTA REGENCY  7District 322 B2  6  6  36 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 4



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of November, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:48:38PM

 14 65016 FARAKKA  8District 322 B2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 65181 CALCUTTA CIRCULAR FEMINA  25District 322 B2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 68868 KANKINARA  12District 322 B2  11  14  56 0  0  0 10  4  0  0

 28 99013 KOLKATA MOTHER TERESA SARANI  4District 322 B2  3  5  32 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 20 108477 CALCUTTA MANGALAM  15District 322 B2  13  18  35 0  0  0 11  7  0  0

 11 111086 KOLKATA VISTA  4District 322 B2  4  8  15 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 20 111402 HOWRAH GANGES GARDEN  0District 322 B2  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 25 111443 KOLKATA RABINDRA SAROVAR  10District 322 B2  3  3  35 9  0  0 1  2  2  7

 16 115515 KOLKATA WEST  13District 322 B2  7  13  29 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 0 119594 Kolkata Prerna  109District 322 B2  16  53  109 0  0  0 53  0  0  0

 16 120432 Kanchrapara Greater  0District 322 B2  3  7  16 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 17 121423 Kolkata  Vivekanand  8District 322 B2  6  6  25 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 28 121465 Kolkata Classic  20District 322 B2  7  19  48 0  20  0 11  8  0  0

 9 122634 Kolkata Oasis  2District 322 B2  4  6  11 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 8 124165 Naihati Central  3District 322 B2  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 40 125380 Kolkata Marudhar  0District 322 B2  4  5  40 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 0 125864 Kolkata Kankurgachhi Femina  23District 322 B2  5  17  23 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 12 128677 Kolkata City of Glory  5District 322 B2  2  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 21 129625 Kolkata Moksh  15District 322 B2  0  0  36 0  33  0 0  0  0  0

 19 131926 Kolkata Arts and Culture  10District 322 B2  6  6  29 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 0 131927 Kolkata Centennial Moksh  31District 322 B2  6  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 43 131929 Kolkata Royal  19District 322 B2  16  21  62 0  0  0 17  4  0  0

 16 138242 Kolkata IEM  10District 322 B2  1  1  26 20  0  0 0  1  1  19

 13 139321 Kolkata Achievers Youth  7District 322 B2  6  16  20 0  0  0 7  9  0  0

 0 139338 Kolkata Kankurgachhi Basundhara  27District 322 B2  7  16  27 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 4 139697 Kolkata Saksham  3District 322 B2  2  4  7 1  0  0 3  1  0  1

 30 142578 Kolkata Shraddha Saburi  22District 322 B2  18  26  52 1  0  0 17  9  0  1

 8 142617 Kolkata Challengers  3District 322 B2  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 15 143756 Kolkata Victoria  18District 322 B2  20  22  33 0  0  0 15  7  0  0

 48 144308 Kolkata Urbana  33District 322 B2  27  28  81 0  0  0 24  4  0  0

 27 147206 Kolkata Excellence  0District 322 B2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 147209 Kolkata North City  4District 322 B2  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 147359 Kolkata Artistic Forum  4District 322 B2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 148311 Kolkata Uttoran  5District 322 B2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 148370 Jiaganj Azimganj  3District 322 B2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 148646 Kolkata Lifeguard  5District 322 B2  6  13  20 0  0  0 5  8  0  0

 1 152636 Howrah Metro  0District 322 B2  0  0  1 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 7 154066 Kolkata ECity  10District 322 B2  4  6  17 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 26 154605 Kolkata Aastitva  22District 322 B2  19  20  48 0  0  0 11  9  0  0

 11 155422 Kolkata Shradha Sabure  8District 322 B2  9  8  19 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 16 155859 Kolkata Swarnamani  12District 322 B2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 156224 Kolkata Newtown  0District 322 B2  4  5  20 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 16 156296 Kolkata Advocates  22District 322 B2  3  7  38 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 11 156839 Kolkata Sarthak  14District 322 B2  6  9  25 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 1 157384 Kolkata Centennial Moksh Greater  25District 322 B2  7  18  26 0  0  0 17  1  0  0

 18 157948 Kolkata Mangalam Legends  0District 322 B2  12  11  18 0  0  0 0  11  0  0

 11 172167 Calcutta South City  11District 322 B2  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 50 174213 kolkata Panchwati  0District 322 B2  11  14  50 2  0  0 0  14  0  2

 13 178654 Kolkata Pratham  7District 322 B2  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 39 178702 Kolkata Shraddha Saburee  27District 322 B2  5  5  66 0  53  0 4  1  0  0

 17 178710 Kolkata Prerit  3District 322 B2  0  0  20 0  10  10 0  0  0  0

 18 178722 Kolkata Madhuvan  2District 322 B2  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 178864 Kolkata Panchwati Femina  23District 322 B2  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 48 178888 Kolkata Marudhar Youth  13District 322 B2  0  0  61 0  54  7 0  0  0  0

 12 178992 Kolkata Saffollya Samprit  8District 322 B2  9  15  20 0  0  0 7  8  0  0

 35 178994 Kolkata Abhyuday  5District 322 B2  0  0  40 0  40  0 0  0  0  0
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 5 179567 Kolkata Life Links  8District 322 B2  0  0  13 7  0  0 0  0  3  4

 0 179698 Kolkata Pahchan  21District 322 B2  1  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 181023 Kolkata Dream One  7District 322 B2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 182384 Kolkata Metro City  7District 322 B2  6  6  22 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 15 183033 Kolkata Sakshi  20District 322 B2  0  0  35 0  25  10 0  0  0  0

 14 183048 Kolkata Sunrise Youth  21District 322 B2  0  0  35 0  25  10 0  0  0  0

 17 183126 Kolkata Belurmath  3District 322 B2  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 183142 Kolkata Saltlake IEM  8District 322 B2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 183163 Kolkata Shere Punjab  2District 322 B2  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 183164 Kolkata Doctors  3District 322 B2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 183260 Kolkata Medistar  1District 322 B2  1  1  20 4  0  0 1  0  0  4

 1 183375 Kolkata Sweet Smile  19District 322 B2  15  16  20 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 19 183386 Kolkata Surgeons  1District 322 B2  4  4  20 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 16 187816 Kolkata Techno India University  4District 322 B2  0  0  20 38  0  0 0  0  11  27

 13 189956 Kolkata Skylark  7District 322 B2  0  0  20 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,320  3,411 1,091
 99

 547  781  87  280  37516 265  18  69
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